
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

   Interpolated            Precision at
   recall precision           n shots
    0.0  0.3853               5  0.2571
    0.1  0.2317              10  0.2476
    0.2  0.1659              15  0.2254
    0.3  0.1344              20  0.2048
    0.4  0.0785              30  0.1746
    0.5  0.0298             100  0.1086
    0.6  0.0092             200  0.0688
    0.7  0.0041             500  0.0338
    0.8  0.0000            1000  0.0190
    0.9  0.0000
    1.0  0.0000
   

TRECVID 2012: instance.search results
 
Run ID:                             FTRDBJ
Processing type:                    automatic
System training type:               X (not specified)
Condition:                          N (No IACC.1 *_meta.xml used)
Priority:                           2

            Across 21 test topics (9048-9068)
   
         Total relevant shots:   1232
Total relevant shots returned:    398
   
Mean(prec. @ total relevant shots): 0.095
           Mean(average precision): 0.081
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Run score (dot) versus median (---) versus best (box) by topic
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Elapsed search time by topic


